Fiscal Year: 2015

TREAS PAINTSVILLE IND

Fund/Name

0100

VC0000119970

Program

BOSS-AS-School &
Community Nutrition

12BA

BOSS-AS-School &
Community Nutrition
BOSS-AS-School &
Community Nutrition
BOSS-AS-School &
Community Nutrition
BOSS-AS-School &
Community Nutrition
BOSS-AS-School &
Community Nutrition
BOSS-AS-School &
Community Nutrition
BOSS-AS-School &
Community Nutrition
BOSS-AS-School &
Community Nutrition
BOSS-AS-School &
Community Nutrition

BOSS-AS-School &
Community Nutrition

BOSS-AS-School &
Community Nutrition

7750002

7760005

CFDA #

14

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

555

555

555

555

555

555

555

555

555

555

553

District Payment Register KDE

Funct

B337

B337

B337

B337

B337

B337

B337

B337

B337

B337

B337

B337

Date

5/11/15

9/9/14

10/14/14

11/12/14

12/8/14

1/13/15

2/13/15

3/10/15

4/7/15

5/5/15

6/9/15

9/9/14

Document Number

GAX

GAX

GAX

GAX

GAX

GAX

GAX

GAX

GAX

GAX

GAX

GAX

540

540

540

540

540

540

540

540

540

540

540

540

X100010811512800049

X100010811425100022

X100010811428600042

X100010811431400036

X100010811433900027

X100010811501200040

X100010811504300032

X100010811506800027

X100010811509600020

X100010811512400003

X100010811515900034

X100010811425100022

Forward Ref Document Number

EFT

EFT

EFT

EFT

EFT

EFT

EFT

EFT

EFT

EFT

EFT

EFT

758

758

758

758

758

758

758

758

758

758

758

758

Page:

1of 2

Run Date: 7/30/15

EF15000156501

Total for

EF15000034822

EF15000053097

EF15000067441

EF15000081248

EF15000098352

EF15000113950

EF15000125439

EF15000139578

EF15000153975

EF15000172610

Total for 7750002

EF15000034822

1

Amount

4,021.76

4,021.76

11,266.14

22,296.02

21,109.34

14,802.56

13,950.14

18,748.80

13,828.12

17,831.84

19,269.58

15,620.88

68,723.42

3,283.89



Fiscal Year: 2015

TREAS PAINTSVILLE IND

Fund/Name

BOSS-AS-School &
Community Nutrition
BOSS-AS-School &
Community Nutrition
BOSS-AS-School &
Community Nutrition
BOSS-AS-School &
Community Nutrition
BOSS-AS-School &
Community Nutrition
BOSS-AS-School &
Community Nutrition
BOSS-AS-School &
Community Nutrition
BOSS-AS-School &
Community Nutrition

BOSS-AS-School &
Community Nutrition

VC0000119970

Program

7760005

CFDA #

14

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

553

553

553

553

553

553

553

553

553

District Payment Register KDE

Funct

B337

B337

B337

B337

B337

B337

B337

B337

B337

Date

10/14/14

11/12/14

12/8/14

1/13/15

2/13/15

3/10/15

4/7/15

5/5/15

6/9/15

Document Number

GAX

GAX

GAX

GAX

GAX

GAX

GAX

GAX

GAX

540

540

540

540

540

540

540

540

540

X100010811428600042
X100010811431400036
X100010811433900027
X100010811501200040
X100010811504300032
X100010811506800027
X100010811509600020
X100010811512400003

X100010811515900034

Grand Total

Forward Ref Document Number

EFT

EFT

EFT

EFT

EFT

EFT

EFT

EFT

EFT

758

758

758

758

758

758

758

758

758

Page:

20f 2

Run Date: 7/30/15

EF15000053097

EF15000067441

EF15000081248

EF15000098352

EF15000113950

EF15000125439

EF15000139578

EF15000153975

EF15000172610

Total for 7760005

Amount

7,484.69
6,374.39
3,808.40
3,493.25
4,669.29
3,369.44
4,417.96
5,124.86

4,508.47

46,534.64

$219,279.82
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